Contract

Contract 50 12V
50W Black

DL337 BLACK

50W Black
Quicklink: Q522

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Cut Out
Diameter
Minimum Ceiling
Depth

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

GU5.3/MR16
Black

Die-Cast Aluminium
Yes

P20

72mm (Diameter)
82mm
75mm

50W
12v

The Contract 50 is a fixed downlight with no visible lamp retainer.




